
 

Monterey County Convention and Visitors Bureau 
Partner List for 2018 Client Advisory Board 

 
Monterey Conference Center  
1 Portola Plaza 
Monterey CA 93940 
(831) 646‐3388 
www.montereyconferencecenter.com 
 

Doug Phillips  
General Manager  
dphillips@monterey.org 
 

Nancy Whitman  
Director of Sales & Special Events  
whitman@monterey.org 
 
Monterey Marriott  
Rene Boskoff  
General Manager  
350 Calle Principal  
Monterey, CA 93940 
Phone: (831)649‐4234 
rene.boskoff@marriott.com 
www.marriott.com/mryca 
 
Portola Hotel & Spa 
Janine Chicourrat 
General Manager  
2 Portola Plaza 
Monterey, CA 93940 
Phone: (831) 649‐2684 
jchicouratt@portolahotel.com 
www.portolahotel.com 
 
CCM& E Destination Services 
(Transportation) 
Carol Chorbajian (Owner) 
2500 Garden Road, Suite 405 
Monterey CA 93940 
(831) 646‐5852 
carol@ccm‐e.com 
www.ccm‐e.com 

 
Folktale Winery  
8940 Carmel Valley Road 
Carmel CA 93923 
www.folktalewinery.com 
 
John Fitzgerald  
Director of Hospitality  
(831) 293‐7500 
John@cult‐of‐8.com 
 

Chris Whitman  
Director of Business Development  
(831) 601‐5745 
chris@cult‐of‐8.com 
 
Aqua Terra Culinary  
Gail Grammatico  
Director, Event Sales Catering  
529 Central Avenue, Suite 3 
Pacific Grove, CA 93950 
(831)233‐2382 
gail@aquaterraculinary.com 
www.aquaterraculinary.com 
 
Monterey Bay Aquarium  
866 Cannery Row 
Monterey, CA 93940 
www.montereybayaqwuarium.org 
 

John Abrahamson 
Events and Sales Director  
(831) 648‐4925 
jabrahamson@mbayaq.org 
 

Christine Russo‐Robertson 
National Sales Manager, Events 
(831) 648‐4916  
crrobertson@mbayaq.org



 
 


